
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Approve and authorize the Chair to execute Amendment No. 1 to the existing agreement with MNS Engineers
Incorporated (a local vendor), for engineering plans, specification and estimates for the Final Design of North
Jameson Class II Bike Lanes and Bridge Replacements (Project Number 863027) in the amount of $170,000, for a
total contract of $641,964, First District.
[Enter body here.]

File #: 03-00463, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 1/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

